MEDIA CONVERTERS & RACK

Media Converter Rack

| MODEL CODE | TYPE | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| LAN-RACK-16 LAN-RACK-PSU | 16 Slots Optional Redundant PSU | |

16 Slot Media Converter Rack with optional Redundant Power Supply Unit

FEATURES

- 16x Module Slots For CTS Media Converters
- 2x Slide-in hot-swappable power supply unit
- 3x hot-Swappable Fans
- 19" Rack mountable 2U Height
- LED indication for primary and backup power supply
- Power supply load sharing design
- Plug and play
- Dimensions 440 x 385x 88 mm (WxDxH)
- 2 Year Warranty



Fibre to Fast Ethernet Unmanaged

| MODEL CODE | CONNECTOR | DISTANCE |
|---------------|-----------|------------------|
| LAN-100BTFT | ST | Multi-mode 2KM |
| LAN-100BTFC | SC | Multi-mode 2KM |
| LAN-100BTFC30 | SC | Single-mode 30KM |

FEATURES

- 10/100TX to 100FX
- Fully compliant with IEEE802.3 and IEEE802.3u standards
- Extended fibre optic distance from 2km to 30km
- External power supply
- Metal case
- Plug and play
- Fully compatible with LAN-RACK-16 Series
- 2 Year Warranty



Fibre to Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged

| MODEL CODE | CONNECTOR | DISTANCE |
|---|----------------------|-------------------------------------|
| LAN-3002BTFC LAN-3002BTFC10 LAN-3002SFP | SC SC SFP slot | Multi-mode 550M Single-mode 10KM |

FEATURES

- Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX & IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T standards
- Supports auto MDI-MDIX on copper port
- Supports 2Gbps Full duplex
- Extended fibre optic distance from 550m to 10km
- Plug and play
- Fully compatible with LAN-RACK-16 Series
- 2 Year Warranty



TOTS

Managed Media Converter

| MODEL CODE | TYPE |
|--------------|-------------------------|
| LAN-3112BTFC | Gigabit 10/100/1000 UTP |

Gigabit 10/100/1000 UTP to 1000Base-X Single-mode SC Fibre Managed Converter - 10 KM

FEATURES

- 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X media converter
- Stand-alone converter allows connection of Ethernet twisted-pair network to optical-fibre network to a maximum distance of 10Km
- Fully compliant with IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab & 802.3z standards
- Easy installation & operation
- Manage and monitor the real time operation status via SNMP or WEB management interface
- Fully compatible with LAN-RACK-16 Series
- 2 Year Warranty



TOTS

C-/CTS